CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
NPHS WRESTLING BUILDING PRECONSTRUCTION SERVICES

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)

BOARD DATE:
November 5, 2013

ITEM 1) Description: Deductive change order to reconcile the final contract amount.

Reason for Change: Credit the cost for SWFWMD permitting which was not required.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($3,242.00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($3,242.00)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($3,242.00)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$3,242.00 -9.816%
Digitally signed by Sue Bouffard ——
DN: cn=Sue Bouffard, 0=SCSB, ou=CSD, ‘9"‘3_)’5‘3"5 mi{ ::’ ag‘;ta oun
Sue Bouffard s Mark B
SUBMITTED BY: Date: 2013.10.07 10:19:54 -0400" . h SQNT:S' ountysch
Sue Bouffard, Project Manager Smit e,

|!s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No___/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($3,242.00)

L:\Projects\NPHS-079\5540 North Port Wrestling Building\19 CONTRACT_AMEND\CO Track Log & Budget\CO Summ-Log & Budget Pre-con



V

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER; 001 OWNER: []

DATE: October 7, 2013 ARCHITECT:[]
CONTRACTOR: [J

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: Fawley Bryant FIEWD: (]

Architecture OTHER:[]

CONTRACT DATE: March 28, 2013

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Change Directive until the cost and t|me have boen agreed upon by both the Owner and
ge Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

$ ___ 33028.00

i ‘lyégﬁth’énzed Change Orders $ 0.00

Price prior to this Change Order was $ 33,028.00

& eGuamnteed Maxxmung rice will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 13,242.00
' ' %}m Price including this Change Order will be $ 29,786.00

v Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N., Sarasota, 1960 Landings Blvd., Sarasota, Florida
Florida 34240 34231
ADDRESS ADDRESS :
By o Y Mark Smith

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

' Benjamin W. Sasse Mark D. Smith

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA”
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and lnternational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any

portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was

produced by AlA software at 08:11:50 on 10/07/2013 under Order No.6479330446_1 which expires on 12/16/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(878851171)

1



